
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/25/19

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,618,950

2nd Payment 2,749,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,887,392

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,031,762

5th Payment 3,183,350

1 12/29/18 Sat $28,671,968 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,125,452 1.658 4.8% 4.8% 6th Payment 3,342,517

2 01/02/19 Wed $25,950,558 $54,631,674 $53,000,000 $32,000,000 1.658 4.3% 8.9% 7th Payment 3,509,643

3 01/05/19 Sat $25,968,734 $68,187,279 $69,000,000 $42,300,000 1.632 4.3% 12.9% 8th Payment 3,685,125

4 01/09/19 Wed $24,147,638 $81,588,909 $82,000,000 $50,200,000 1.632 4.0% 16.4% 9th Payment 3,869,381

5 01/12/19 Sat $27,908,520 $98,029,522 $96,000,000 $58,300,000 1.648 4.7% 20.3% 10th Payment 4,062,851

6 01/16/19 Wed $27,117,258 $113,226,799 $112,000,000 $68,000,000 1.648 4.5% 23.9% 11th Payment 4,265,993

7 01/19/19 Sat $31,171,388 $130,487,664 $129,000,000 $77,600,000 1.663 5.2% 27.9% 12th Payment 4,479,293

8 01/23/19 Wed $27,564,294 $144,242,501 $144,000,000 $86,600,000 1.663 4.6% 31.2% 13th Payment 4,703,257

9 01/26/19 Sat $31,950,673 $159,319,268 $161,000,000 $97,300,000 1.654 5.3% 34.9% 14th Payment 4,938,420

10 01/30/19 Wed $28,942,509 $173,683,684 $174,000,000 $105,200,000 1.654 4.8% 38.0% 15th Payment 5,185,341

11 02/02/19 Sat $33,548,206 $190,333,948 $0 $0 1.654 5.6% 41.5% 16th Payment 5,444,608

12 02/06/19 Wed $30,389,634 $205,416,586 $0 $0 1.654 5.1% 44.4% 17th Payment 5,716,839

13 02/09/19 Sat $35,225,617 $222,899,363 $0 $0 1.654 5.8% 47.7% 18th Payment 6,002,681

14 02/13/19 Wed $35,327,950 $240,432,929 $0 $0 1.654 5.9% 50.7% 19th Payment 6,302,815

15 02/16/19 Sat $39,251,905 $259,913,987 $0 $0 1.654 6.5% 53.9% 20th Payment 6,617,955

16 02/20/19 Wed $38,860,745 $279,200,910 $0 $0 1.654 6.4% 56.9% 21st Payment 6,948,853

17 02/23/19 Sat $53,406,141 $305,706,838 $0 $0 1.654 8.7% 60.7% 22nd Payment 7,296,296

18 02/27/19 Wed $51,074,677 $331,055,640 $0 $0 1.654 8.4% 64.0% 23rd Payment 7,661,111

19 03/02/19 Sat $85,449,826 $373,465,125 $0 $0 1.654 13.6% 68.9% 24th Payment 8,044,166

20 03/06/19 Wed $117,727,130 $431,894,114 $0 $0 1.654 18.2% 74.5% 25th Payment 8,446,375

21 03/09/19 Sat $167,481,660 $515,016,706 $0 $0 1.654 24.9% 80.9% 26th Payment 8,868,693

22 03/13/19 Wed $256,056,507 $642,099,757 $0 $0 1.654 35.5% 87.7% 27th Payment 9,312,128

23 03/16/19 Sat $334,963,319 $808,344,939 $0 $0 1.654 43.6% 93.0% 28th Payment 9,777,734

24 03/20/19 Wed $512,113,015 $1,062,511,041 $0 $0 1.654 58.4% 97.1% 29th Payment 10,266,621

30th Payment 10,779,952

Total 174,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/25/2019


